1webtec.com
HPM7000
Hydraulic Data Logger
The HPM7000 series, is a highly versatile portable hydraulic data logger and the evolution of the
HPM6000. It is ideal for diagnostic testing of hydraulic systems, use on hydraulic test benches,
pre-dispatch inspection or for Research and Development (R&D). There are a variety of different
data logging modes with the ability to data log up to 16 million measured values per test at a
variable interval from 1 ms, with a total possible storage size of 12GB (approx. 250 measurements).

HPM7000-BU-ENG-4006.pdf  -  10/21  -  ISSUE 2.0
webtec.com2 HPM7000-BU-ENG-4006.pdf  -  10/21  -  ISSUE 2.0
Ordering Codes
MODEL NUMBER PART TYPE DESCRIPTION
HPM7000-BS Measuring Device Base model without input modules.
2 CAN bus networks, 24 Webtec CAN bus channels each.
Alternative at CAN Y up to 5 external CANopen channels.
Dual-function input (D-IN/D-OUT or Frequency).
HPM7000-IM-CAN Input Module CAN input module.
2 CAN bus networks, 24 CAN bus channels each for
connection with CAN (CAN 2.0 A, CAN 2.0 B) systems
like CANopen, CAN generic and SAE-J1939.
HPM7000-IM-ANO Input Module Analogue input module. 3 SR sensors ( up to 6 channels),
2 configurable auxiliary inputs
Additional Specification/Functional Specification
Input/Output
Base Model CAN sensor Input:	 2 CAN bus networks, 24 Webtec CAN bus channels each. Alternative at CAN Y up to
5 external CANopen channels. Baudrate at different CAN adjustable. 24 Vdc power
supply/ max. 250 mA. Internal termination impedance 120 Ohm fixed. Supports
CAN 2.0 A/CAN 2.0 B.
	 Connector Type: M12x1, 5 pin with SPEEDCON®, Plug
	 Sampling rate: 1ms = 1000 measurement values/s
Base Model D-IN/OUT FREQ.1/2: 	 Dual-function input, which can be used either as DIGITAL-IN or DIGITAL-OUT, or
through a changeover in software, two frequency inputs are made available.
	 Connector Type: M12x1, 5 pin with SPEEDCON®, Socket
	 Supply:	24 Vdc, 80 mA, galvanic isolated
	 Frequency Range: 0 Hz to 20 kHz
	 Signal Level: Low: 0-1.4 V, high: 3-30 V
	 Precision: ≤± 0.1%
Input Module Analogue:	 3 sensor inputs (up to 6 channels) with sensor recognition for Webtec SR sensors
(HPM7000-IM-ANO)
	 Connector Type: 5 pin, push-pull, combination connector/socket
	 Sampling Rate: 1 ms = 1000 measured values/sec.
	 2 sensor inputs (analogue) for auxiliary sensors measuring current and voltage
	 Connector Type: M12x1, 5 pin, Socket.
	 Sampling Rate: 1 ms = 1000 measured values/sec.
	 Voltage input range: -10 to 10 Vdc
	 Current input range: 0 to 20 mA / 4 to 20 mA
	 Supply to ext. Sensors: +24 Vdc/max. 100 mA
	 Accuracy: ±0.1 % FS
	 Weight: 0.152 kg
Input Module CAN:	 2 CAN bus networks, 24 CAN bus channels each for connection with CAN (CAN 2.0
(HPM7000-IM-CAN) 	 A, CAN	 2.0 B) systems like CANopen, CAN generic and SAE-J1939. Mixed
	 mode of several CAN protocols possible.
	 Connector Type: M12x1, 5 pin with SPEEDCON®, Socket
	 Supply: Passive. Each CAN port galvanically isolated.
	 Termination Impedance: 120 ohm, selectable ON or OFF in software.
	 Weight: 0.127 kg
Definitions:	 Sensor: a physical device (e.g. Pressure Transducer, Turbine Flow Meter, etc.)
	 Channels: Number of variables that a sensor is capable to measure (e.g. Webtec
	 Turbine Flow Meters with CAN output measure flow and temperature therefore
	 two channels are used)
3webtec.com HPM7000-BU-ENG-4006.pdf  -  10/21  -  ISSUE 2.0
PC Software HPMComm7.5
● Compatible with Windows 10 (32- and 64-bit)
● Zoom functions
● Conjunction of measurement curves
● Cursor functions
● Export function
● Extensive filter function
● Remote connection/remote control of the HPM7000